U.S. Tables

Do you believe that potential terrorists have come into Canada and then gone to the United States?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H - I/J/IK/L

detailed tables

Gender Age Household Income Region
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ Under $25K- $50K+ Northeast Midwest South West
$25K <$50K
A B C D E F G H | J K L
Base: All respondents 1000 500 500 256 394 347 211 313 383 196 233 354 217
Weighted 1000 480 520 320 401 276 295 267 347 196 234 354 216
Yes 765 392 374 231 308 224 206 215 276 154 168 279 164
7% 82% 72% 72% 77% 81% 70% 80% 79% 79% 72% 79% 76%
B C F F
No 159 69 89 74 62 23 60 41 49 30 47 50 33
16% 14% 17% 23% 15% 8% 20% 15% 14% 15% 20% 14% 15%
DE E
(DKINS) 76 19 57 16 32 29 29 11 23 12 19 25 20
8% 4% 11% 5% 8% 10% 10% 4% 7% 6% 8% 7% 9%
A C G
Children Education Employment Status Marital Status
Total Yes No HS or Some College Full Time Part Not Emp. Retired Married Other
less College Degree Time
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: All respondents 1000 317 669 303 363 329 541 87 133 237 556 440
Weighted 1000 340 646 323 366 307 550 93* 153 201 521 475
Yes 765 252 500 223 291 247 421 63 110 169 421 340
7% 74% 7% 69% 79% 81% 7% 67% 2% 84% 81% 72%
C C FGH K
No 159 63 95 69 49 40 94 25 25 16 60 98
16% 19% 15% 21% 13% 13% 17% 27% 16% 8% 12% 21%
DE | FI | J
(DKINS) 76 24 50 31 26 19 35 6 18 17 40 36
8% 7% 8% 10% 7% 6% 6% 6% 12% 8% 8% 8%
F




U.S. Tables

And who do you blame more for these terrorists being able to get into the United States from Canada? Do you blame...?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H - I/J/K/L

detailed tables

* small base
Gender Age Household Income Region
Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ Under $25K- $50K+ Northeast Midwest South West
$25K <$50K
A B C D E F G H | J K L
Base: Believe terrorists have come to 782 415 367 186 308 285 149 253 309 157 172 284 169
Canada and then to US
Weighted 765 392 374 231 308 224 206 215 276 154 168 279 164
Canadian immigration and refugee rules that 116 58 58 37 44 35 29 35 41 26 24 43 23
let them into Canada in the first place
15% 15% 15% 16% 14% 16% 14% 16% 15% 17% 14% 16% 14%
U.S. Immigration and Border Security for 549 273 275 169 224 155 152 157 199 104 124 206 115
allowing them to slip into the United States
72% 70% 74% 73% 73% 69% 74% 73% 72% 68% 74% 74% 70%
(DKINS) 101 60 41 25 40 33 25 23 36 24 20 30 27
13% 15% 11% 1% 13% 15% 12% 11% 13% 15% 12% 11% 16%
Children Education Employment Status Marital Status
Total Yes No HS or Some College Full Time Part Not Emp. Retired Married Other
less College Degree Time
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: Believe terrorists have come to 782 238 531 216 292 269 423 59 99 199 456 322
Canada and then to US
Weighted 765 252 500 223 291 247 421 63* 110* 169 421 340
Canadian immigration and refugee rules that 116 40 74 32 53 31 66 2 23 24 68 48
let them into Canada in the first place
15% 16% 15% 14% 18% 12% 16% 4% 21% 14% 16% 14%
G G G
U.S. Immigration and Border Security for 549 182 359 163 200 184 306 51 70 118 306 242
allowing them to slip into the United States
2% 72% 72% 73% 69% 74% 73% 82% 64% 70% 73% 1%
H
(DKINS) 101 30 68 28 37 33 48 9 17 27 48 50
13% 12% 14% 13% 13% 13% 11% 14% 15% 16% 11% 15%




